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Co-Chairs Org E-Mail Office Phone 
Heldmann, Jennifer SMD Planetary Science Analogs Jennifer.Heldmann@nasa.gov 202-358-2302 
Lewis, Ruthan ESMD Directorate Integration Office CoLead-Support Task Ruthan.Lewis-1@nasa.gov 202-358-0544 
Executive Secretariat    
Conrad, Cynthia SMD Planetary Science/ESMD Directorate Int.Office Cynthia.A.Conrad@nasa.gov 202-358-4493 
Members    
Craig, Doug  ESMD Directorate Integration Office Analogs Douglas.A.Craig-1@nasa.gov 202-358-4491 
Deans, Matthew ESMD Advanced Capabilities Division Robotics Matthew.Deans@nasa.gov 202-358-1136 
Joshi, Jitendra ESMD Advanced Capabilities Division HRP Jitendra.A.Joshi@nasa.gov 202-358-5210 
Mendell, Wendell ESMD Cx Systems Lunar & Planetary Exploration Wendell.W.Mendell@nasa.gov 281-483-5064 
Thomas, Andrew ESMD Cx Systems Lunar Architecture (Flight Crew) Andrew.S.Thomas@nasa.gov 281-244-8911 

Wargo, Michael ESMD Advanced Capabilities Division Executive Secretariat-

LEAG,  Lunar Data Integration, ILEWG Michael.Wargo@nasa.gov 202-358-0822 
    

Conley, Cassie SMD Planetary Science Division Planetary Protection Cassie.Conley@nasa.gov 202-358-3912 
Fogel, Robert  SMD Planetary Science Division RFogel@nasa.gov 202-358-2289 
Giles, Barbara SMD Heliophysics Division Barbara.Giles@nasa.gov 202-358-1762 
Johnston, Gordon  SMD Planetary Science Division Lunar Data Integration Gordon.Johnston@nasa.gov 202-358-4685 
Labrecque, John  SMD Earth Science Division John.Labreque@nasa.gov 202-358-1373 
Leshin, Laurie SMD Goddard Space Flight Center CoLead-Support Task Laurie.A.Leshin@nasa.gov 301-286-8936 
Lindstrom, Marilyn  SMD Planetary Science Division Curation + CAPTEM Marilyn.Lindstrom-1@nasa.gov 202-358-1254 
Morgan, Tom SMD Planetary Science Division  Thomas.H.Morgan@nasa.gov 202-358-0828 
Perez, Mario SMD Astrophysics Division  Mario.Perez@nasa.gov 202-358-1525 
Salamon, Michael SMD Astrophysics Division (alternate) Michael.H.Salamon@nasa.gov 202-358-0441 
    

Allen, John R. SOMD Crew Health & Safety John.R.Allen@nasa.gov 202-358-4740 
 


